i

CONTINUING PROFESSIONALDEVELOPMENT

This 1 hour session will describe the challenges and benefits of mentorship in a busy professional
career, including it's role in promotion at University of Toronto. We will discuss mentorship,
sponsorship, coaching and developing mentorship networks. We will give case examples toillustrate
these topics. We will follow with a brief discussion of upcoming mentorship software which will be
made available to mentors/mentees likely by April 2022. We then have an opportunity for open Q&A

] Medical Imaging
%% UNIVERSITY OF TORONTO

Mentorship Webinar

with the audience participants.

Audience: All interested faculty, residents, fellows and affiliate health professionals.

5:30-5:35

Welcome
Linda Probyn, Vice-Chair Education

5:35-5:55

5:55-6:05

6:05-6:15

6:15-6:30

Mentorship: Why, When, How
Speaker: Phyllis Glanc, Vice-Chair CPD

Mentorship vs Sponsorship
Speaker: Kate Hanneman, Director of Cardiac Imaging Research
(JDMI)

Mentorship IT Platform (MentorUofT)
Speaker: Larry White, Division Head, Musculoskeletal Imaging

Q&A




