

CONTINUING PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT Mentorship Webinar

This 1 hour session will describe the challenges and benefits of mentorship in a busy professional career, including it's role in promotion at University of Toronto. We will discuss mentorship, sponsorship, coaching and developing mentorship networks. We will give case examples to illustrate these topics. We will follow with a brief discussion of upcoming mentorship software which will be made available to mentors/mentees likely by April 2022. We then have an opportunity for open Q&A with the audience participants.

Audience: All interested faculty, residents, fellows and affiliate health professionals.

5:30-5:35	Welcome Linda Probyn, Vice-Chair Education
5:35-5:55	Mentorship: Why, When, How Speaker: Phyllis Glanc, Vice-Chair CPD
5:55-6:05	Mentorship vs Sponsorship Speaker: Kate Hanneman, Director of Cardiac Imaging Research (JDMI)
6:05-6:15	Mentorship IT Platform (MentorUofT) Speaker: Larry White, Division Head, Musculoskeletal Imaging
6:15-6:30	Q&A